
LIFT SHAFT
2500X2000

LIFT SHAFT
2500X2000

LIFT SHAFT
2500X2000

LIFT SHAFT
2500X2000

LIFT LOBBY
6275 X 2400

SERVICE SHAFT
4400 X 1070

DOUBLE HEIGHT
ENTRANCE LOBBY

15
00

 M
M

 W
ID

E
P 

A 
S 

S 
A 

G
 E

LEVEL

FFL. +1100

TOILET ( M )
5950X3870

TOILET ( F )
4635X3560

MEP SERVICES

541
303SQ.FT.

S

H

O

P

-

5

3

S

-

4

9

S

-

5

1

DUCT IN FOR
DG ROOM FRESH AIR

D.G. EXHAUST & 

1000

1250

2750
1250

12
50

31
75

25
00

31
75

12
50

TREATMENT PLANT
SEWAGE 

LOCATION

 FUEL SHAFT

T

B

1

T

B

2

T

B

2

T

B

2

T

B

3

T

B

4

5

0

0

5

5

0

0

5

5

0

0

5

4

2

4

0

4

2

4

0

2

8

0

0

4

2

9

5

3

1

5

0

T

B

4

T

B

3

3

4

4

5

3

4

4

5

F

1

S

1

S

1

A

B

B

S

A

U

C

E

R

 

D

R

A

I

N

2410

2410

1500

2000

2400

2915

2915

M

B

B

R

-

1

M

B

B

R

-

2

S

H

T

C

W

T

T

W

T

U

F

T

S

2500

S

C

O

&

G

C

C

P

L

A

N

 

W

I

T

H

 

E

Q

U

I

P

M

E

N

T

600

SEWAGE TREATMENT PLAN- CITYSCAPE

AutoCAD SHX Text
6.0 M WIDE INTERNAL ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
10.0 M WIDE INTERNAL ROAD

AutoCAD SHX Text
(9)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(8)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(7)

AutoCAD SHX Text
FHC SIZE 900X600

AutoCAD SHX Text
CUTOUT SIZE 600X300

AutoCAD SHX Text
E.F.H.

AutoCAD SHX Text
150 EXTERNAL FIREHYDRANT RING MAIN

AutoCAD SHX Text
650x400

AutoCAD SHX Text
5142 CFM

AutoCAD SHX Text
STAIRCASE

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRESSURIZATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
650x500

AutoCAD SHX Text
5714 CFM

AutoCAD SHX Text
LIFT LOBBY

AutoCAD SHX Text
PRESSURIZATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
250x375

AutoCAD SHX Text
01# SUPPLY AIR GRILL WITH CD 

AutoCAD SHX Text
COLLAR SIZE 800x300

AutoCAD SHX Text
1428 CFM

AutoCAD SHX Text
01# SUPPLY AIR GRILL WITH CD 

AutoCAD SHX Text
COLLAR SIZE-550x350

AutoCAD SHX Text
1285 CFM

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
AB

AutoCAD SHX Text
AB

AutoCAD SHX Text
MGF

AutoCAD SHX Text
ACF

AutoCAD SHX Text
Filter Press  Automatic


